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NORYL GFN1520V is a 20% glass fibre reinforced material with improved hydrolytic stability. This grade has been
certified for potable water applications up to 85C in Europe and North America, color dependent.

Oooooo

Oooooo@o)y oo @o)yoooo 1.24 g/cc
aad 1.25g/cc
Oo0od 0.0600 %

goobon 0.20 %



O00O0000,Flow 0.0020 - 0.0040 cm/cm

@Thickness 3.20 mm
0000000000 0.0030 - 0.0060 cm/cm

@Thickness 3.20 mm
000000 7.0 /10 min

@Load 5.00 kg, Temperature 280 ° C

goooobod 13 9/10 min

@Load 10.0 kg, Temperature 280° C

MDD (CO0)000(@O0)0000 93.0 MPa
100 MPa

oooo@o) 93.0 MPa
100 MPa

000 (@o) 2.5 %

2.6%



gooon

godd

godd

godd

guoooooood

gobooboooad

25%

2.6%

6.20 GPa

6.40 GPa

140 MPa

145 MPa

5.30 GPa

5.30 GPa

0.830 J/cm

0.710 J/cm

@Temperature -30.0° C

4.90 J/cm

4.90 J/cm

@Temperature -30.0° C



30.0 kl/m

30.0 kl/m

@Temperature -30.0° C

gobooboooad 3.50J/cm

3.50J/cm

@Temperature -30.0° C

gooon 16.0J

@Temperature 23.0° C
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